Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Freestyle 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

15
16

Member
872428
1224050
1233823
973277
1123117
1292338
976442
1271677
1288916
1195070
1221185
1357625
1254396
1159121
973030
1190789

Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith
Gianni Davies

Bruce Chen Callcott
Dylan Gwynne-Jones
Cian Hughes

Samuel McCarthy
Joshua O Brien

Rory Andrews
Nathan Wren

Ben Merriman

Harry Hewitt
Thomas Hedge
Gruffydd Davies
Max Geysen-Holley
Maximus Burkett
Harley James

Ranked Club
Warrington W
Co Newport
Connahs Quay
Carmarthen
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Haverfordwes
Connahs Quay
Torfaen D
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Freestyle 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
872428
1224050
976442
1271677
1123117
1233823
973277
1195070
1159121
1190801
1292338
1190789
1254396
1288916
1114086
863126

Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith
Gianni Davies

Joshua O Brien

Rory Andrews

Cian Hughes

Bruce Chen Callcott
Dylan Gwynne-Jones
Ben Merriman

Max Geysen-Holley
Rhydian Arch

Samuel McCarthy
Harley James

Gruffydd Davies
Nathan Wren

Adam Taylor

Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire

Ranked Club
Warrington W
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff
Connahs Quay
Carmarthen
Torfaen D

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Connahs Quay
Wrexham

Co Newport

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Freestyle 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Member
872428
1271677
976442
1123117
1190801
1195070
1292338
1224050
1159121
1221185

Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith
Rory Andrews
Joshua O Brien
Cian Hughes
Rhydian Arch

Ben Merriman
Samuel McCarthy
Gianni Davies

Max Geysen-Holley
Harry Hewitt

Ranked Club
Warrington W
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Torfaen D

Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Time
26.85
27.97
28.24

28.6
28.76
28.91
29.04
29.11
29.68
29.75
29.81

29.9

29.9

29.9
30.08
30.34

Time
59.08

1:01.60
1:01.73
1:02.08
1:02.29
1:02.39
1:03.12
1:03.65
1:04.26
1:04.33
1:04.55
1:05.35
1:05.43
1:05.57
1:05.81
1:06.60

Time

2:05.89
2:12.04
2:13.56
2:13.80
2:14.62
2:14.89
2:18.59
2:18.91
2:19.21
2:19.36



11 1233823 Bruce Chen Callcott Connahs Quay 13 2:20.20
12 973277 Dylan Gwynne-Jones Carmarthen 13 2:20.55
13 1114086 Adam Taylor Wrexham 13 2:21.66
14 1270708 Anthony Davies Millfield 13 2:23.16
15 1190789 Harley James Co Cardiff 13 2:23.55
16 1254396 Gruffydd Davies Co Cardiff 13 2:25.27

Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Freestyle 13/13

Rank  Member Name Ranked Club Age Time
1 872428 Tyler Melbourne-Smith Warrington W 13 4:27.52
2 976442 Joshua O Brien Co Cardiff 13 4:38.65
3 1271677 Rory Andrews Haverfordwes 13 4:41.54
4 1190801 Rhydian Arch Co Cardiff 13 4:43.58
5 1123117 Cian Hughes Co Cardiff 13 4:44.29
6 1195070 Ben Merriman Torfaen D 13 4:47.59
7 1221185 Harry Hewitt Swansea Aq 13 4:50.13
8 1159121 Max Geysen-Holley Co Cardiff 13 4:51.08
9 1114086 Adam Taylor Wrexham 13 4:54.29
10 1224050 Gianni Davies Co Newport 13 4:57.76
11 1270708 Anthony Davies Millfield 13 5:00.78
12 1254396 Gruffydd Davies Co Cardiff 13 5:03.36
13 1292338 Samuel McCarthy Co Cardiff 13 5:03.86
14 1132629 Theo Oliver Winsford 13 5:08.61
15 1228507 Rhys Smart Co Cardiff 13 5:15.89
16 1191607 Rhys Thomas Swansea Aq 13 5:17.44
Welsh Summer Championships Male 800 Freestyle 13/13
Rank  Member Name Ranked Club Age Time
1 872428 Tyler Melbourne-Smith Warrington W 13 9:15.68
Welsh Summer Championships Male 1500 Freestyle 13/13
Rank  Member Name Ranked Club Age Time
1 976442 Joshua O Brien Co Cardiff 13 18:16.65
2 1195070 Ben Merriman Torfaen D 13 18:19.01
3 1221185 Harry Hewitt Swansea Aq 13 18:53.43
4 1123117 Cian Hughes Co Cardiff 13 19:02.63
5 1159121 Max Geysen-Holley Co Cardiff 13 19:10.95
6 1132629 Theo Oliver Winsford 13 19:25.32
7 1114086 Adam Taylor Wrexham 13 19:27.69
8 1270708 Anthony Davies Millfield 13 19:29.98
Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Breaststroke 13/13
Rank  Member Name Ranked Club Age Time
1 1289067 Josh McDowell Haverfordwes 13 35.97
2 1193009 Hans Schmidt Fishguard 13 36.29
3 863126 Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire Co Newport 13 37.46
4 1212873 Toby Cole Swansea Aq 13 37.67
5 1190801 Rhydian Arch Co Cardiff 13 38
6 1255466 Maxwell Anderson Co Cardiff 13 38.18
7 904122 Elis Knowles Leatherhead 13 38.47
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9
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12
13
14
15
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Breaststroke 13/13

Rank

O 00N UL A WN -

T T T
o b WNEFEL O

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Breaststroke 13/13

Rank
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1212067
1159121
1170865
1224050
1190789
1271677
1217402
1228507

973277

Member
1289067
1212873
1193009
1190801

863126

904122
1159121
1255466
1271677
1288913
1228507

976442
1292338
1212067
1274093
1217402

Member
1212873
1190801
1228507

904122
1288913
1221185
1255466

863126
1159121
1271677
1289067

976442
1270708
1254396
1170865
1292338

Evan Sellick

Max Geysen-Holley
Harrison Coppen

Gianni Davies
Harley James
Rory Andrews

Oliver North-Mullis

Rhys Smart

Dylan Gwynne-Jones

Name

Josh McDowell
Toby Cole
Hans Schmidt
Rhydian Arch

Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire

Elis Knowles

Max Geysen-Holley
Maxwell Anderson

Rory Andrews

Jean-Luc Lovell-Pascal

Rhys Smart
Joshua O Brien

Samuel McCarthy

Evan Sellick

Brandon Keenan
Oliver North-Mullis

Name

Toby Cole
Rhydian Arch
Rhys Smart
Elis Knowles

Jean-Luc Lovell-Pascal

Harry Hewitt

Maxwell Anderson
Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire
Max Geysen-Holley

Rory Andrews
Josh McDowell
Joshua O Brien

Anthony Davies
Gruffydd Davies
Harrison Coppen
Samuel McCarthy

Co Newport
Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Haverfordwes
Carmarthen
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen

Ranked Club
Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
Fishguard

Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Leatherhead
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Haverfordwes
Holywell

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Co Newport
Carmarthen

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Leatherhead
Holywell
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Haverfordwes
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff
Millfield

Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Co Cardiff

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Butterfly 13/13

Rank

Member

Name

Ranked Club

13

13
13

13
13

13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age

38.7
38.77
39.83
39.92
40.06
40.19
40.22
40.81
41.09

Time

1:19.78
1:19.87
1:20.46
1:22.80
1:23.21
1:23.93
1:24.65
1:25.21
1:25.48
1:25.74
1:27.01
1:27.56
1:27.61
1:28.44
1:30.62
1:31.33

Time

2:49.71
2:55.18
2:56.88
2:58.71
2:59.21
2:59.71
3:02.13
3:03.31
3:04.39
3:04.94
3:08.80
3:09.71
3:10.32
3:11.39
3:11.78
3:13.40

Time



11
12
13
14
15
16

872428
1292338
1123117
1224050
1233823
1288916
1190789

973277

973030
1254396
1195070
1217402
1271677
1357625

853585

863126

Tyler Melbourne-Smith Warrington W

Samuel McCarthy
Cian Hughes

Gianni Davies
Bruce Chen Callcott
Nathan Wren
Harley James

Dylan Gwynne-Jones
Maximus Burkett
Gruffydd Davies
Ben Merriman
Oliver North-Mullis
Rory Andrews
Thomas Hedge
Garyn Rees

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Connahs Quay
Connahs Quay
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Carmarthen
Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
Rhondda

Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire Co Newport

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Butterfly 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
872428
1190801
1195070
1254396
1190789
1233823
1271677
1123117
973030
1292338
1217402
1221185
1159121
976442
1163203
1191607

Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith

Rhydian Arch

Ben Merriman
Gruffydd Davies
Harley James
Bruce Chen Callcott
Rory Andrews

Cian Hughes
Maximus Burkett
Samuel McCarthy
Oliver North-Mullis
Harry Hewitt

Max Geysen-Holley
Joshua O Brien
Andrew Taylor
Rhys Thomas

Ranked Club
Warrington W
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Connahs Quay
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Oxford
Swansea Aq

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Butterfly 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Backstroke 13/13

Rank
1

Member
1271677
1163203

976442
1254396
1288913
1292338
1270708

Member
973277

Name

Rory Andrews
Andrew Taylor
Joshua O Brien
Gruffydd Davies

Jean-Luc Lovell-Pascal

Samuel McCarthy
Anthony Davies

Name
Dylan Gwynne-Jones

2 1195070 Ben Merriman

Ranked Club
Haverfordwes
Co Oxford

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Holywell

Co Cardiff
Millfield

Ranked Club
Carmarthen
Torfaen D

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13

28.5
31.11
31.37
31.47
31.88
32.09
32.09
32.14
32.23
32.33
32.34
32.99

33.1
33.31
33.49
33.66

Time

1:03.36
1:08.21
1:10.61
1:11.32
1:11.48
1:11.68
1:11.76
1:11.81
1:12.27
1:12.43
1:12.65
1:13.71
1:15.32
1:15.89
1:16.17
1:17.04

Time

2:40.21
2:43.77
2:44.79
2:47.56
2:50.88
2:52.93
3:03.32

Time
33.88
33.99



Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Backstroke 13/13

Rank

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Backstroke 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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863126
1123117
1233823

973030
1254396
1221185
1192078
1288916

935027
1212873

954246
1271677
1292338
1309175

Member
1195070
1123117

973277
1288916
1221185
1114086

973030

863126
1233823
1254396

954246
1192078
1159121

935027
1270708
1271677

Member
1195070
1123117
1221185
1192078

863126
973277
973030
1271677
1274093
1159121
935027
1270708
1190789
1288916

Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire Co Newport

Cian Hughes

Bruce Chen Callcott
Maximus Burkett

Gruffydd Davies
Harry Hewitt
Twm Owen
Nathan Wren
Evan Coulson
Toby Cole

Aled Conlon
Rory Andrews

Samuel McCarthy
Tomos Pritchard

Name
Ben Merriman
Cian Hughes

Dylan Gwynne-Jones

Nathan Wren
Harry Hewitt
Adam Taylor

Maximus Burkett
Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire
Bruce Chen Callcott

Gruffydd Davies
Aled Conlon
Twm Owen

Max Geysen-Holley

Evan Coulson
Anthony Davies
Rory Andrews

Name

Ben Merriman
Cian Hughes
Harry Hewitt
Twm Owen

Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire
Dylan Gwynne-Jones
Maximus Burkett

Rory Andrews

Brandon Keenan
Max Geysen-Holley

Evan Coulson
Anthony Davies
Harley James
Nathan Wren

Co Cardiff
Connahs Quay
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Caernarfon
Connahs Quay
Torfaen D
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff
Caernarfon

Ranked Club
Torfaen D

Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Connahs Quay
Swansea Aq
Wrexham
Swansea Aq
Co Newport
Connahs Quay
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Caernarfon

Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Millfield
Haverfordwes

Ranked Club
Torfaen D

Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Caernarfon
Co Newport
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Millfield

Co Cardiff
Connahs Quay

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

34.11
34.17

34.3
34.37
34.44
34.57
34.75
34.88
35.11
35.14
35.24
35.48
35.93
35.95

Time

1:11.38
1:11.51
1:12.88
1:13.90
1:14.28
1:14.43
1:14.54
1:14.96
1:15.05
1:15.06
1:15.93
1:16.06
1:16.28
1:16.66
1:16.83
1:16.86

Time

2:29.24
2:33.10
2:34.95
2:37.37
2:37.38
2:38.17
2:38.29
2:38.87
2:39.33
2:39.76
2:40.65
2:40.86
2:41.34
2:42.60



15 1254396 Gruffydd Davies

16

954246

Aled Conlon

Co Cardiff
Carmarthen

13
13

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Individual Medley 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
872428
1190801
1271677
1221185
1195070
1123117
863126
1190789
976442
1159121
1254396
1212873
1292338
1288913
1224050
1270708

Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith

Rhydian Arch
Rory Andrews
Harry Hewitt

Ben Merriman

Cian Hughes

Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire

Harley James

Joshua O Brien
Max Geysen-Holley
Gruffydd Davies

Toby Cole

Samuel McCarthy
Jean-Luc Lovell-Pascal

Gianni Davies

Anthony Davies

Ranked Club
Warrington W

Co Cardiff

Haverfordwes

Swansea Aq
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Holywell

Co Newport
Millfield

Age

13

Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Individual Medley 13/13

Rank

00N O UL WN B

Member
1190801
1271677
1221185
1195070
1123117
1212873
1288913
1270708

Name
Rhydian Arch
Rory Andrews
Harry Hewitt

Ben Merriman

Cian Hughes
Toby Cole

Jean-Luc Lovell-Pascal
Anthony Davies

Ranked Club

Co Cardiff

Haverfordwes

Swansea Aq
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Holywell
Millfield

Age

2:43.09
2:44.42

Time

2:24.94
2:31.08
2:31.88
2:34.03
2:34.38
2:37.19
2:38.11
2:38.34
2:38.83
2:39.86
2:40.23
2:40.35
2:41.43
2:41.76
2:44.10
2:44.92

Time

5:15.49
5:21.90
5:24.89
5:27.90
5:35.02
5:35.14
5:45.94
5:47.99



